Depending on D propellershaft (@ 25mm or @ 30mm)
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ADJUSTABLE 444mm-344mm

ADJUSTABLE 41mm-137mm
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NOTE:
HOMOKINETIC COUPLING
MUST BE AT LEAST + 1°*
EXCENTRIC (LUBRICATION)

ITEM NO.

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION QTY.

Mounting bracket
3,5KW

Electric motor
3,5KW

1
2
3

Thrust bearing

A-Flex optional

4

Homokinetic
coupling 108 25mm

A-Flex optional
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MATERIAL

WEIGHT

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION 1

SILENT PROP 3,5KW

“““Ass Silent Prop 3,5KW = 2
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